
当日有権者数 当日有権者数
（人） 男 女 計 （人） 男 女 計

男 851 男 338
女 907 女 348
計 1,758 10.98% 計 686 19.39%
男 1,306 男 846
女 1,305 女 875
計 2,611 12.29% 計 1,721 12.03%
男 798 男 1,933
女 824 女 1,947
計 1,622 10.36% 計 3,880 9.54%
男 2,341 男 1,119
女 2,576 女 1,161
計 4,917 13.28% 計 2,280 12.15%
男 1,015 男 1,749
女 1,102 女 1,843
計 2,117 11.10% 計 3,592 12.22%
男 1,999 男 1,183
女 2,075 女 1,215
計 4,074 14.70% 計 2,398 11.30%
男 1,118 男 16,596
女 1,173 女 17,351
計 2,291 15.93% 計 33,947 12.46%

投票区 性別 投票区 性別
投票者数

中川

布施

浪花

太東

91 102
193

大原

渋田

東海

東

293

102

古沢

長者133

360

235

653

4,231

141

177 193

121 156

130

249190

370

277

439

271

161 160

92

113

76

321

168

1,960 2,271

276 323

166 199 合計365

中根599
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207

133

（期日前投票）

67 66

94

投票者数

千町

国吉


